10360 Sorrento Valley Rd., Suite E, San Diego, CA 92121
www.Oxfordlp.com | P: 858-952-1818 | F: 1-858-536-3342 | info@oxfordlp.com
Your Dedicated Lab Partner
At Oxford Lab Products, we strive to provide our customers
with optimal pipettes and lab equipment, that are high
quality, fully tested and reliable, to meet your needs.
We are a trusted “partner” to our customers, not just
a product provider. Your success is our success.

OB-10
2 to 20 µl OB-20
10 to 100 µl OB-100
20 to 200 µl OB-200
OB-2 - Oxford Benchmate Single Channel Pipette 0.1-102 µl
OB-10 - Oxford Benchmate Single Channel Pipette 0.5 to 10 µl
OB-20- Oxford Benchmate Single Channel Pipette 2 to 20 µl
OB-200 - Oxford Benchmate Single Channel Pipette 20 to 200 µl
OB-100 - Oxford Benchmate Single Channel Pipette 10 to 100 µl
Single-Channel
Catalog Number Size Description
0.5 to 10 µl
5 to 100 µl
OB8-10
OB8-100
20 to 200 µl OB8-200
30 to 300 µl OB8-300
0.5 to 10 µl OB12-10
OB8-10 - Oxford Benchmate Multi-channel Pipette 0.5 to 10 µl
OB8-100 - Oxford Benchmate Multi-channel Pipette 5 to 100 µl
OB8-200 - Oxford Benchmate Multi-channel Pipette 20-200 µl
OB12-10 - Oxford Benchmate Multi-channel Pipette 0.5 to 10 µl
OB8-300 - Oxford Benchmate Multi-channel Pipette 30 to 300 µl
Multi-Channel
5 to 100 µlOB12-100
20 to 200 µl OB12-200
30 to 300 µl OB12-300
OB12-100 - Oxford Benchmate Multi-channel Pipette 5 to 100 µl
OB12-200 - Oxford Benchmate Multi-channel Pipette 20 to 200 µl
OB12-300 - Oxford Benchmate Multi-channel Pipette 30 to 300 µl
10360 Sorrento Valley Rd., Suite E, San Diego, CA 92121
www.Oxfordlp.com | P: 858-952-1818 | F: 1-858-536-3342 | info@oxfordlp.com 5

  a longer second-push stroke
• 70% less force required to pipette when compared to the original
  BenchMate pipette
• Locking mechanism minimizes pipette drifting
• Color coding for easy identification
• Large and clear 4-digit display
• Universal tip compatibility
10360 Sorrento Valley Rd., Suite E, San Diego, CA 92121
www.Oxfordlp.com | P: 858-952-1818 | F: 1-858-536-3342 | info@oxfordlp.com 6
Product List:
Catalog Number Size Description
0.1 to 2 µl
1.5 to 10 µl
OLB-2
OBL-10
2 to 20 µl OBL-20
10 to 100 µl OBL-100
20 to 200 µl OBL-200
OBL-2 - Oxford Benchmate Single Channel Pipette 0.1-2µl
OBL-10 - Oxford Benchmate Single Channel Pipette 1.5 to 10 µl
OBL-20 - Oxford Benchmate Single Channel Pipette 2 to 20 µl
OBL-200 - Oxford Benchmate Single Channel Pipette 20 to 200 µl
OBL-100 - Oxford Benchmate Single Channel Pipette 10 to 100 µl
10 to 100 µl OBL-1000 OBL-1000 - Oxford Benchmate Single Channel Pipette 100 to 1000 µl
10360 Sorrento Valley Rd., Suite E, San Diego, CA 92121
www.Oxfordlp.com | P: 858-952-1818 | F: 1-858-536-3342 | info@oxfordlp.com 7
Accupet Pro Pipettes
Designed to offer optimal performance and precision with effortless handling.

• Locking mechanism minimizes pipette drifting
• Compatible with all standard pipette tips
• Thermal insulation for high accuracy
• Color coding for easy identification
• Large and clear 4-digit display
• Universal tip compatibility
• Highly durable body
Product List:
Catalog Number Size Description
0.1-2.5 µl
0.5-10 µl
AP-2.5
AP-10
2-20 µl AP-20
5-50 µl AP-50
10-100 µl AP-100
20-200 µl AP-200
100-1000 µl AP-1000
500-5000 µl AP-5000
AP-2.5 - Oxford Accupet Pro Pipette 0.1-2.5 µl
AP-10 - Oxford Accupet Pro Pipette 0.5-10 µl
AP-20 - Oxford Accupet Pro Pipette 2-20 µl
AP-100 - Oxford Accupet Pro Pipette 10-100 µl

• Universal tip compatibility
• Fully autoclavable
Accupet EVO Pipettes, Single and Multi-Channel
Accupet EVO Pipettes
10360 Sorrento Valley Rd., Suite E, San Diego, CA 92121
www.Oxfordlp.com | P: 858-952-1818 | F: 1-858-536-3342 | info@oxfordlp.com
10
Product List:
Catalog Number Size Description
2.5 µl
10 µl
AE-2.5
AE-10
20 µl AE-20
50 µl AE-50
100 µl AE-100
200 µl AE-200
1000 µl AE-1000
5000 µl AE-5000
AE-2.5 - Oxford Accupet Evo Pipette 0.1-2.5 µl
AE-10 - Oxford Accupet Evo Pipette 0.5-10 µl
AE-20 - Oxford Accupet Evo Pipette 2-20 µl
AE-100 - Oxford Accupet Evo Pipette 10-100 µl
AE-200 - Oxford Accupet Evo Pipette 20-200 µl
AE-1000 - Oxford Accupet Evo Pipette 100-1000 µl
AE-5000 - Oxford Accupet Evo Pipette 500-5000 µl
AE-50 - Oxford Accupet Evo Pipette 5-50 µl
10000 µl AE-10000 AE-10000 - Oxford Accupet Evo Pipette 1000-10000 µl
10360 Sorrento Valley Rd., Suite E, San Diego, CA 92121
www.Oxfordlp.com | P: 858-952-1818 | F: 1-858-536-3342 | info@oxfordlp.com 11
Oxford 384 Pipettes
Oxford Lab Products provides an alternative for quick and high-precision pipetting

 • Recommended procedure: 20 minutes at 121° C – No
   disassembly required
• Superior accuracy & precision
 • Excellent performance across all channels due to the
   special design and metallic construction of piston assembly
10360 Sorrento Valley Rd., Suite E, San Diego, CA 92121
www.Oxfordlp.com | P: 858-952-1818 | F: 1-858-536-3342 | info@oxfordlp.com 12
Product List:
Catalog Number Size Description
0.5 to 10 µl
0.2-50 µl
OB16-10
OB16-50
0.5-10 µlOB24-10
0.2-50 µlOB24-50
OB16-10 - Oxford BenchMate multi pipettes, 16-channel
OB16-50 - Oxford BenchMate multi pipettes, 16-channel
OB24-10 - Oxford BenchMate multi pipettes, 24-channel
OB24-10 - Oxford BenchMate multi pipettes, 24-channel
10360 Sorrento Valley Rd., Suite E, San Diego, CA 92121
www.Oxfordlp.com | P: 858-952-1818 | F: 1-858-536-3342 | info@oxfordlp.com 13

• Pipette can be used while plugged in. Battery charges in 2 hours
  when pipette is not in use
• Stepper motor for accurate, precise, and reliable pipetting
• Ergonomically balanced finger hook
• Color coding for easy identification
• Specially designed tip cones with o-rings for leak-free pipetting
• Universal tip compatibility
10360 Sorrento Valley Rd., Suite E, San Diego, CA 92121
www.Oxfordlp.com | P: 858-952-1818 | F: 1-858-536-3342 | info@oxfordlp.com 16
Product List:
Catalog Number Size Description
0.5 to 10 µl
5 to 100 µl
OBE-10
OBE-100
10 to 200 µl OBE-200
50 to 1000 µl OBE-1000
250 to 5000 µl OBE-5000
OBE-10 - Oxford Benchmate Single Channel Electronic Pipette 0.5 to 10 µl
OBE-100 - Oxford Benchmate Single Channel Electronic Pipette 5 to 100 µl
OBE-200 - Oxford Benchmate Single Channel Electronic Pipette 10 to 200 µl
OBE-5000 - Oxford Benchmate Single Channel Electronic Pipette 250 to 5000 µl
OBE-1000 - Oxford Benchmate Single Channel Electronic Pipette 50 to 1000 µl
Single-Channel
Catalog Number Size Description
0.5-10 µl
2 to 20 µl
OBE8-10
OBE8-20
5 to 200 µl OBE8-100
10 to 200 µl OBE8-200
15 to 300 µl OBE8-300
0.5-10 µlOBE12-10
2 to 20 µlOBE12-20
5 to 200 µlOBE12-100
OBE8-10 - Oxford Benchmate 8 Channel Electronic Pipette 0.5 to 10 µl
OBE8-20 - Oxford Benchmate 8 Channel Electronic Pipette 2 to 20 µl
OBE8-100 - Oxford Benchmate 8 Channel Electronic Pipette 5 to 200 µl
OBE8-300 - Oxford Benchmate 8 Channel Electronic Pipette 15 to 300 µl
OBE12-10 - Oxford Benchmate 12 Channel Electronic Pipette 0.5 to 10 µl
OBE12-20 - Oxford Benchmate 12 Channel Electronic Pipette 2 to 20 µl
OBE12-100 - Oxford Benchmate 12 Channel Electronic Pipette 5 to 200 µl
OBE8-200 - Oxford Benchmate 8 Channel Electronic Pipette 10 to 200 µl
10 to 200 µl OBE12-200 OBE12-200 - Oxford Benchmate 12 Channel Electronic Pipette 10 to 200 µl
Multi-Channel
15 to 300 µl OBE12-300 OBE12-300 - Oxford Benchmate 12 Channel Electronic Pipette 15 to 300 µl
10360 Sorrento Valley Rd., Suite E, San Diego, CA 92121
www.Oxfordlp.com | P: 858-952-1818 | F: 1-858-536-3342 | info@oxfordlp.com 17
Oxford Accuhelp
The design of the Accuhelp Pipette Controller was created to overcome the